Glenview Champions Country Club

Member Menber
8/9-10/2025

Flight 1
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Flight 2
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Flight 3
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Flight 4
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Flight 5
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Flight 6
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Flight 1
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Flight 2
1st
2nd
3rd

Men's Division

Terry Mercer, Mike Dybas
Charles Wynne, Randy Dugger
Gary Ruderman, Chris Burdick

Don Gagne, John Vanderah

Dennis Branscome, Curtis Reichel
Ben Baker, Ted Meier
Grant Chenault, Steven Strachan
Roger Simpson, James Cox

Marvin Lamb, Donald Maes
Wil Thbodeau, Thommas Tedesco
Billy Berks, Robert Thomas
Michael Joseff. Mike Montemurro

Keith Banasznski, John Conkey
William Mann, Bryan Derington
Joseph Gorman, Jimmy Cui
Dale Stier, Greg Woodfield

John Saskowski, Bill Foster
Pat Goeke, Rick Reneau
Robert Fisher, Scott Bowser
Ken Sissom, Charles Zellen

Michael Schatzle, Derek Steele
Al Dipetrillo, Arthur Foster
Bruce Meyer, Kevin Byrne

Bill Evans, James Anker
Ladies Division

Peggy Morrison, Aima Macht
Mami Shuster, Mingshu Goarman
Dianne Davis, Jodi Kest
Jeanette Hooman, Trisha Cooper

Diane Martino, Elizabeth Cox
Gayle Hazelwood, Cheryl Ingram
Donna Robertson, Gina Odon

171
182
185
186

180
182
183
186

181
181
182
182

185
188
188
189

177
182
184
185

193
194
195
196

178
179
190
191

179
182
188



4th Edye Holt, Joy Branch-Enderlin 198

Flight 3

1st Vicki Schnurr, Elizabeth Sholar 193
2nd Kathleen Tittle, Mija Deeringa 194
3rd Sheley Seayanne, Lissa Degnan 195
4th Connie Oshry, Jan Bowerman 196
Flight 4

1st Diane Sweeney, Ruth Lamb 196
2nd Terri Hinton, Sue Graff 200
3rd Kimberly Zak, Suzanne Rathburn 200
4th Debbie Austin, Delia Treffer 203
Flight 5

1st Beverly Finkle, Nipa Lawson 186
2nd Jackie Downing, Lois Laurent 189
3rd Claudia Siarmon, Linda Kurtyka 195
4th Kris Hoops, Patricia Jilek 197
Flight 6

1st Jill Grandy, Susan Emmons 193
2nd Elizabeth Hunt, Jonnie King 200
3rd Denise Maliney, Kelly Hipp 209

4th Mary McCarthy, Barbara Hageman 212.0



