Glenview Champions Country Club

Member Menber 8/9-10/2025

Men's Division

Flight 1		
1st	Terry Mercer, Mike Dybas	171
2nd	Charles Wynne, Randy Dugger	182
3rd	Gary Ruderman, Chris Burdick	185
4th	Don Gagne, John Vanderah	186
Flight 2		
1st	Dennis Branscome, Curtis Reichel	180
2nd	Ben Baker, Ted Meier	182
3rd	Grant Chenault, Steven Strachan	183
4th	Roger Simpson, James Cox	186
Flight 3		
1st	Marvin Lamb, Donald Maes	181
2nd	Wil Thbodeau, Thommas Tedesco	181
3rd	Billy Berks, Robert Thomas	182
4th	Michael Joseff. Mike Montemurro	182
Flight 4		
1st	Keith Banasznski, John Conkey	185
2nd	William Mann, Bryan Derington	188
3rd	Joseph Gorman, Jimmy Cui	188
4th	Dale Stier, Greg Woodfield	189
Flight 5		
1st	John Saskowski, Bill Foster	177
2nd	Pat Goeke, Rick Reneau	182
3rd	Robert Fisher, Scott Bowser	184
4th	Ken Sissom, Charles Zellen	185
Flight 6		
1st	Michael Schatzle, Derek Steele	193
2nd	Al Dipetrillo, Arthur Foster	194
3rd	Bruce Meyer, Kevin Byrne	195
4th	Bill Evans, James Anker	196
	Ladies Division	
Flight 1		
1st	Peggy Morrison, Alma Macht	178
2nd	Mami Shuster, Mingshu Goarman	179
3rd	Dianne Davis, Jodi Kest	190
4th	Jeanette Hooman, Trisha Cooper	191
Flight 2	B. M. G. E	4==
1st	Diane Martino, Elizabeth Cox	179
2nd	Gayle Hazelwood, Cheryl Ingram	182
3rd	Donna Robertson, Gina Odon	188

4th	Edye Holt, Joy Branch-Enderlin	198
Flight 3		
1st	Vicki Schnurr, Elizabeth Sholar	193
2nd	Kathleen Tittle, Mija Deeringa	194
3rd	Sheley Seayanne, Lissa Degnan	195
4th	Connie Oshry, Jan Bowerman	196
Flight 4		
1st	Diane Sweeney, Ruth Lamb	196
2nd	Terri Hinton, Sue Graff	200
3rd	Kimberly Zak, Suzanne Rathburn	200
4th	Debbie Austin, Delia Treffer	203
Flight 5		
1st	Beverly Finkle, Nipa Lawson	186
2nd	Jackie Downing, Lois Laurent	189
3rd	Claudia Siarmon, Linda Kurtyka	195
4th	Kris Hoops, Patricia Jilek	197
Flight 6		
1st	Jill Grandy, Susan Emmons	193
2nd	Elizabeth Hunt, Jonnie King	200
3rd	Denise Maliney, Kelly Hipp	209
4th	Mary McCarthy, Barbara Hageman	212.0